1. kolo
3337.
3338.
3339.

2. kolo
3340.
3341.
3342.

3. kolo
3343.
3344.
3345.

4. kolo
3346.
3347.
3348.

5. kolo
3349.
3350.
3351.

6. kolo
3352.
3353.
3354.

7. kolo
3355.
3356.
3357.

8. kolo
3358.
3359.
3360.

9. kolo
3361.
3362.
3363.

10. kolo
3364.
3365.
3366.

ELJ - 2. ¢ast - "o play off" - skupina B

30. 01. 2013 streda
Pirati Chomutov
HC Litvinov

HC PSG Zlin

01. 02. 2013 patek
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Sparta Praha
Pirati Chomutov

14. 02. 2013 étvrtek
HC Litvinov

HC PSG Zlin
Kometa Group

16. 02. 2013 sobota
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
Pirati Chomutov

HC Litvinov

21. 02. 2013 ¢tvrtek
HC PSG Zlin
Kometa Group

HC Sparta Praha

23.02. 2013 sobota
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Sparta Praha
Kometa Group

28. 02. 2013 ¢tvrtek
Kometa Group

HC PSG Zlin

HC Litvinov

02. 03. 2013 sobota
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
Pirati Chomutov

HC Sparta Praha

07. 03. 2013 ctvrtek
HC Sparta Praha
Kometa Group

HC PSG Zlin

09. 03. 2013 sobota
TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Litvinov

Pirati Chomutov

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Sparta Praha
Kometa Group

Kometa Group
HC PSG Zlin
HC Litvinov

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
Pirati Chomutov
HC Sparta Praha

HC Sparta Praha
Kometa Group
HC PSG Zlin

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Litvinov
Pirati Chomutov

Pirati Chomutov
HC Litvinov
HC PSG Zlin

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
HC Sparta Praha
Pirati Chomutov

HC Litvinov
HC PSG Zlin
Kometa Group

TJ Bili Tygfi Liberec
Pirati Chomutov
HC Litvinov

HC PSG Zlin
Kometa Group
HC Sparta Praha



